[image: image1.emf]










ZECON ENGINEERING BERHAD (134463-X)

(Incorporated in Malaysia)

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31 DECEMBER 2000.


(UNAUDITED)

AS AT END OF CURRENT FINANCIAL YEAR  31/12/2000

(RM’000)


(AUDITED)

AS AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR END 31/12/1999

(RM’000)



1.   Fixed Assets

2.   Associated Companies

3.   Long Term Investment

        Land Held For Development

        Other Investments

4.   Intangible Assets
        Expenditure carried forward

        Goodwill on consolidation


12,457

597

918

2,559

-

475

----------

17,006



12,635

865

2,045

2,309

31

426

---------

18,311




5.   Current Assets

        Property Development Expenditure

        Stocks And Contract Work-In-Progress

        Trade Debtors

        Other Debtors, Deposits And Prepayments

        Deposits with Financial Institutions 

        Cash  & Bank Balances  


903

11,810

68,714

3,682

105

985

1,709

11,486

74,382

7,468

104

899



86,199



96,048




6.   Current Liabilities

        Excess of progress billings over contract work-in-progress

        Short Term Borrowings

        Trade Creditors

        Other Creditors & Accruals

        Hire Purchase & Lease Creditors

        Provision for Taxation


-

12,788

19,718

891

114

903

10

15,092

32,231

1,958

264

87



34,414

49,642


7.   Net Current Assets
51,785

46,406





68,791

64,717


     Share Capital


42,000

30,000


     Reserves

        Share Premium

        Revaluation Reserve

        Reserve on Consolidation 

        Retained Profit
-

962
39

17,546

1,194

962

39

24,490



18,547



26,685




8.   Shareholders’ Funds
60,547

56,685


9.   Minority Interests

10. Long Term Borrowings

11. Other Long Term Liabilities 

        Hire Purchase & Lease Creditors

        Deferred Taxation
6,855

-

116

1,273



6,225

-

210

1,597





68,791

64,717


12.  Net Tangible Assets Per Share (RM)
1.43

1.87


